Q-Duct
Wire duct product cross-reference guide
Brochure panorama
Application advantages
Wire duct: the more comprehensive the offer,
the more efficient the installation.
ABB’s offering of Q-Duct wire duct and accessories are simple
to integrate into your application. The full range of sizes is easily

order through your ABB
sales representative.
Catalog number explanation
      QD   100 x 100   S    G
Quality Duct Color
G = Gray
W = WhiteSize (WxH)
050 = 1/2”
100 = 1”
150 = 1 1/2”
200 = 2”
225 = 2 1/4”
250 = 2 1/2”
300 = 3”
400 = 4”
500 = 5”
600 = 6”
Type
S = Standard
      (8-12mm slot)
H = High Density
      (4-6mm slot)
1 ABB - Wire duct covers INCLUDED in the above prices
1 Panduit - Wire duct covers NOT included in the above part numbers
1 Iboco - Wire duct covers included in the above part numbers
2 Carton quantities are based on publicly available data
  Standard density: 8-12 mm slot
  Size
  ABB
Catalog number 1
  Length/Piece   Pieces/Package
  Feet per package   Meters per package
  ABB list price
  (per piece)
ABB list price (per package)
  Panduit
Part number (cover not included) 12